12/04/2011- RUDDERVOORDE - BALIEBRUGGE (W)

Tijdrit - Prov.Kamp. Alle categorieén
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Nieuwelingen le Jaars
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PLoviE WIEBREN
DEVOLDERE THIBAULT
WARLOP JORDI
DECRAENE IGOR
VERMET JORAN
DeLMOTTE DENNIS
PLANCKAERT EMIEL
JOSEPH THOMAS
VANDEVIIVER LAURENS
ALLERY PIETER JAN
LEGRAND DIANGO
BATEN GIANNI
BRACKEZ MASSIMO
BRAL LOWIE
MOENAERT MATHIAS
DEWAEGEMAEKER TONNINO
Donck Lowie

VAN MEERHAEGHE ROBIN
DeBooDT BRUCE
BRACKEZ GIANNI
Devos IBEN
KERCKHOVE MAXIM
POLLET DRIES

MuyLLE ENRICO
DERMAUT MIKE
DEBOEVER JONAS

Nieuwelingen 2e Jaars
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DEMASURE ENzO
DESPLENTER TJORVEN
DECOSTER JORGEN
PLANCKAERT EDWARD
VANDENABEELE EMILL
VANNEVEL TUUR
VANDEVOORDE GAUTHIER
NoBus KEVIN
ALLEGAERT PIET
BOUTTE JORDY
CLAEYS STEF

THORE FLORIS
VERHULST SVEN
COLPAERT GIANNI
DESTATSBADER RoOY

CT-DJ.MATIC KORTRIIK

KSV DEERLIIK-GAVERZICHT-MATEXI
CT-DJ.MATIC KORTRIIK

KSV DEERLIIK-GAVERZICHT-MATEXI
MEz TEAM BELGIUM SNELLEGEM
MEz TEAM BELGIUM SNELLEGEM
CT-DJ.MATIC KORTRIIK

CT GRENSLAND WESTHOEK

MEz TEAM BELGIUM SNELLEGEM
KON. BRUGSE VELOPSORT VZW
JONGE RENNERS ROESELARE

KSV DEERLIIK-GAVERZICHT-MATEXI
CT-DJ.MATIC KORTRIIK
CT-DJ.MATIC KORTRIIK

KVC De ZEeMEEUW OOSTENDE
KON. BRUGSE VELOPSORT VZW
JONGE RENNERS ROESELARE

KSV DEERLIJK-GAVERZICHT-MATEXI
TIELTSE RENNERSCLUB
CT-DJ.MATIC KORTRIIK

TIELTSE RENNERSCLUB

KON. BRUGSE VELOPSORT VZW

KON. BRUGSE VELOPSORT VZW

CT GRENSLAND WESTHOEK

CT FORCE vzw

KoN VC MEETIESLAND-KNESELARE

No LimIT TEAM vZW ZWEVEGEM
JONGE RENNERS ROESELARE

CT COVEMAECKER-BALANS
CT-DJ.MATIC KORTRIIK

IMMO DEJAEGHER - LOTTO CT MENEN
JONGE RENNERS ROESELARE

Kon. BALEN BC

WC DE MOLENSPURTERS MEULEBEKE
JONGE RENNERS ROESELARE

CT GRENSLAND WESTHOEK
CT-DJ.MATIC-KORTRIIK

CT GRENSLAND WESTHOEK

TIELTSE RENNERSCLUB

CT GRENSLAND WESTHOEK

IMMO DEJAEGHER - LOTTO CT MENEN

00:10:59 90
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:01:
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:01:
:01:
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:02:
:02:
:02:

00 24
02 25
2372
34 85
40 22
40 97
49 24
56 88
57 47
00 60
0174
0203
0272
04 88
08 78
2253
26 83
2772
4113
49 31
04 41
13 35
18 60
20 47
2811

:50 35

06 44
07 46
07 68
1272
14 86
20 65
2165
2502
3275
3477
39 99
40 94
56 49
0007



16.

BLONDEEL SIMON

18. HANSSENS STEVE
19. VAN OOTEGHEM THOMAS
20. VERSCHAEVE LOUNES
21. RYCKOORT BRENT
22. OVAERE MAXIM
Juniores
1. RICKAERT JONAS
2. MYNGHEER DAAN
3. LOGIER JAN
4. GHISTELINCK PACO
5. DECLERCQ BENJAMIN
6. VANBESIEN THOMAS
7. SOENENS ALESSANDRO
8. DHONDT MAARTEN
9. VERSCHUERE SEPPE
10. GHELDOF HENRY
11. BORRA JULES
12. RUTSAERT JELLE
13. NOTREDAME THYBO
14. TOUQUET JOREN
15. PYFFEROEN MIEL
16. FARAZIIN MAXIME
17. BOUVRY KENNY
18. TRrIO NIELS
19. WEGGE ROMEO
20. DE MEESTERE MARTIIN
21. FEYS JELLE
22. MAES ALEXANDER
23. DERYCKE GIORGIO
24. DEeLTOMBE KEVIN
25. VANDROMME EVERT
26. DEVRIENDT DAMON
27. VANDEWALLE MATTHIAS
28. BOSsuYT GIANNI
29. DEGREVE MARTIIN
30. VANHOUTTEGHEM CEDRIC
31. DECOSTER MERLIIN
32. VEREECKE MAXIME
33. Decock PIETER-JAN
34. VERMEULEN BAPTIST
35. OPSOMER JAN-BART
36. GANSEMAN JORDY
37. VANMAERCKE JOY
38. DEJONCKHEERE JONAS

JONGE RENNERS ROESELARE
JONGE RENNERS ROESELARE
CT GRENSLAND-WESTHOEK
JONGE RENNERS ROESELARE
TIELTSE RENNERSCLUB

No LimMIT TEAM vZW ZWEVEGEM

Kon. BALEN B.C.

JONGE RENNERS ROESELARE

WC DE MOLENSPURTERS

Avia CT

CT-DJ.MATIC KORTRIIK

IMMO DEJAEGHER LoTTO CT MENEN
TIELTSE RENNERSCLUB

JONGE RENNERS ROESELARE

BALEN BC

JONGE RENNERS ROESELARE

IMMO DEJAEGHER LoTTO CT MENEN
TIELTSE RENNERSCLUB
CT-DJ.MATIC KORTRIIK

IMMO DEJAEGHER LoTTO CT MENEN
CT-DJ.MATIC KORTRIIK
CT-DJ.MATIC KORTRIIK
CT-DJ.MATIC KORTRIIK

IMMO DEJAEGHER LoTTO CT MENEN
KON. BRUGSE VELOSPORT VZW
TIELTSE RENNERSCLUB

JONGE RENNERS ROESELARE

CuBE - FINTRO CT

JONGE RENNERS ROESELARE

IMMO DEJAEGHER LoTTO CT MENEN
CT-DJ.MATIC KORTRIIK

KVC De ZEeMEEUW OOSTENDE
CT-DJ.MATIC KORTRIIK

IMMO DEJAEGHER LoTTO CT MENEN
Avia CT

KSV DEERLIJK GAVERZICHT-MATEXI
CuBE - FINTRO CT

CuBE - FINTRO CT

JONGE RENNERS ROESELARE

WC DE MOLENSPURTERS MEULEBEKE
JONGE RENNERS ROESELARE

CATA BIKES-DERATEC-WILLEMS.CO
Kon. BALEN BC

KVC De ZeEeMEeuw OOSTENDE

:01:04 68
:01:1008
:01:21 08

:01:40
:01:43 24
:01:49 04

00:21:08 81
:00:03 48
:00:04 89
:00:06 84
:00:11 42
:00:3319
:00:35 69
:00:38 31
:00:43 28
:00:45 28
:00:47 90
:00:48 03
:00:48 19
:00:55 42
:00:57 39
:00:57 83
:01:-01 83
:01:0211
:01:03 72
:01:04 19
:01:05 53
:01:05 78
:01:06 54
:01:09 78
:01:15 37
:01:17 51
:01:17 59
:01:18 48
:01:18 79
:01:21 17
:01:21 70
:01:30 51
:01:30 79
:01:37 62
:01:39 01
:01:44 84
:01:46 65
:01:46 97



39. VERMEULEN EMIEL

40. CAEN JEROEN

41. DEMEULENAERE SEBASTIEN
42. GOETHALS WARD

43. VANNEUVILLE STAN

44, BOURDEAUX STIIN

45. CoOLLE LAURENS

46. BLOMME LORENZO

47. TRIO BIARNE

48. ROELENS MATTHIAS

49. LOETERS LAURENS

50. BOGAERT TYBO

51. DEDULLE YOSHI

52. VANDERPLAETSEN WIETSE
53. DE VUYSSERE VINY

54. BRUNEEL ROBIN

55. VAN EECKHOUTTE NIELS
56. VANSPRANGHE MICHIEL
57. VERWEE PIETER

58. CHERCHIE MAXIME

59. SEGIER GIANCARLO

60. LAURENTS CLEMENT

61. BOUTELGIER AXEL

62. DEIJONGHE MATHIAS

63. DEQUIDT FREDERIK

64. VAN BETSBRUGGE JONATHAN
65. BRAET WOLFGANG

66. MOERMAN THOMAS

67. TIMPERMAN BRECHT

68. SOENS JOERI

Dames Nieuwelingen
1. VANDENBULCKE JESSE
VANDENBROUCKE SAARTIE
DEPUERS LYNN
VERHAEST SARA
DONDERS LAURA

2

3

4

5

6. VER EECKE RIANNE
7. MATTHEUS SHARON
8. SERPIETERS VALERIE
9

VANDEWALLE ISABEL

Dames Juniores
1. BOGAERT LisA
2. CAaRLESS Bo
3. VAN SEVEREN CELINE
4. MAHIEU JOLLY

WC DE MOLENSPURTERS MEULEBEKE
JONGE RENNERS ROESELARE

JONGE RENNERS ROESELARE

JONGE RENNERS ROESELARE

KVC DE ZEeMEEUW OOSTENDE
KSV DEERLIJK GAVERZICHT-MATEXI
STANNAH MUSEEUW TEST TEAM
IMMO DEJAEGHER LoTTO CT MENEN
IMMO DEJAEGHER LoTTO CT MENEN
CT COVEMAECKER-BALANS

KVC DE ZEeMEEUW OOSTENDE
JONGE RENNERS ROESELARE

Avia CT

KSV DEERLIJK GAVERZICHT-MATEXI
KVC DEe ZEeMEEUW OOSTENDE
KSV DEERLIJK GAVERZICHT-MATEXI
JONGE RENNERS ROESELARE

CT FORCE vzw.

CuBE - FINTRO CT

CT COVEMAECKER-BALANS

WC DE MOLENSPURTERS

WC DE MOLENSPURTERS MEULEBEKE
CT COVEMAECKER-BALANS

CT GRENSLAND-WESTHOEK

CT COVEMAECKER-BALANS

KSV DEERLIJK GAVERZICHT-MATEXI
CYCLING TEAM M.PINTE

KSV DEERLIJK GAVERZICHT-MATEXI
CT GRENSLAND-WESTHOEK

KVC DE ZEeMEEUW OOSTENDE

CT FORCE vzw

CT-D3 MATIC KORTRIIK

Ct-D3 MATIC KORTRIIK

VZW LOTTO-LADIESCYCLING

CT MENEN

K.V.C. DE ZEEMEEUW
KONINKLIJKE BRUGSE VELOSPORT
KVC De ZeeMEeuw OOSTENDE
C1-D3 MATIC KORTRIJK

CT-DJ.MATIC KORTRIIK

VZw LOTTOLADIES CYCLING
SENGERS LADIES CYCLING TEAM
WC DoN FREDO
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00:
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:02:
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:02:
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:05:
:07:

12:
:00:
:00:
:00:
:00:
:01:
:01:
:02:
:02:

11:
:00:
:00:
:00:

47 04
48 72
5345
5559
56 50
0253
04 31
05 65
1514
1775
3031
3520
3570
3753
46 72
48 58
5154
52 42
0309
3481
4514
58 39
0108
11 67
1176
1381
22 34
5545
42 72
24 45

06 26
12 44
23 34
2558
41 41
40 70
42 86
2952
40 83

57 32
28 93
3152
37 69



5. DELANOTE HANNE
6. DENEEF NAIKA
7. VANHOORNE ELLEN
8. ROORYCK JASMINE
9. DEMEY VALERIE
10. ROELENS ELINE
11. COUDEVILLE HERLINDE
Dames Elite
1. DuYcK ANN-SOPHIE
2. BAMELIS SANNE
3. INGHELBRECHT SARAH
4. CATTRYSSE MELANIE
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ALLEGAERT MATTHIAS
VANOVERBERGHE ARTHUR
VVANDENBOGAERDE JENS
DECLERCQ TIM
VANHAECKE THOMAS
LEGLEY MATTHIAS

VAN LERBERGHE BERT
VIAENE JONAS

DEMAREZ RUBEN
MAERTENS JELLE
VANDENHEEDE KENNY
VANDAELE KENNETH
VANDEN BAK LAURENT
VERMOTE ALPHONSE
WALLAYS JENS
VANOVERBERGHE RICHARD
CASIER ARNE

BouTTE KENZIE
SEYNAEVE LANDER
LABBE ALEXANDER
VANDEWIELE FREDERIK
LAPEIRE SIMON

DEe CORTE AXEL
DepPUYDT KENNY
DEVRIENDT TOM
VUYLSTEKER PIETER

PoT KENNY

CHAMON THOMAS
ROMMENS EwouT
PHILIPS CHRISTOPHE
DEVRIESE DEAN

CT COVEMAECKER - BALANS

Vzw LOTTOLADIES CYCLING

Ksv DEERLIJK GAVERZICHT - MATEXI
CT COVEMAECKER - BALANS
KONINKLIJKE BRUGSE VELOSPORT
Ksv DEERLIJK GAVERZICHT - MATEXI
KONINKLIJKE BRUGSE VELOSPORT

WC STEEDS VOORAAN VZW
SENGERS LADIES CYCLING TEAM
SENGERS LADIES CYCLING TEAM
KSV-DEERLIJK GAVERZICHT MATEXI

OvYTA-EDISSEN-ACROG CYCLING TEAM
OvYTA-E1DISSEN-ACROG CYCLING TEAM
CYCLING TEAM SOENENS-CONSTRUKT GLAS
CYCLING TEAM SOENENS-CONSTRUKT GLAS
GEOX FUJITESTTEAM

EFC -Quick STep CT
OvYTA-E1ISSEN-ACROG CYCLING TEAM
OvYTA-EDISSEN-ACROG CYCLING TEAM
DOUCHY-THALASSA CYCLINGTEAM OOSTENDE
FLEMISH CYCLINGPROJECTS

TeAM DESCHUYTTER KwsC WESTKERKE
KON. BRUGSE VELOSPORT VZW

CYCLING TEAM SOENENS-CONSTRUKT GLAS
EFC -Quick Step CT

EFC -Quick Step CT
OvYTA-EDISSEN-ACROG CYCLING TEAM
GEOX FUJITESTTEAM

BCV WoRkS CT INGELMUNSTER

CYCLING TEAM SOENENS-CONSTRUKT GLAS
CoLBA-MERCURY-DOURPHONY (CONTINENTAAL)
EFC -Quick Step CT

EFC -Quick Step CT

CYCLING TEAM SOENENS-CONSTRUKT GLAS
WAC TeaM HOBOKEN

EFC -Quick Step CT

DOUCHY-THALASSA
OOSTENDE/LANGEMARK

WC DE MOLENSPURTERS MEULEBEKE

CYCLING TEAM

OvYTA-E1ISSEN-ACROG CYCLING TEAM
TERRA FOOTWEAR - BICYCLE LINE
WIELERTEAM DECOCK-SPORTIVO

CT GRENSLAND-WESTHOEK

00:
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:01:21
:02:
:02:

23:
:00:
:01:
:06:

00:
:00:
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:01:
:01:
:01:
:01:
:01:
:01:
:01:

:01:40
:01:
:01:
:02:
:02:
:02:
:02:
:02:
:02:
:02:
:02:
141 48

:02:
:02:
:03:
:03:
:03:

39 68
0322
18 35
20 66

3414
4171

2154
37 69
26 25
12 63

30:54
1370
28 56
5203
52 98
5378
04 81
06 09
16 35
19 96
2075
2321
3179
3429

5257
54 21
07 23
1507
2021
2132
2320
24 39
29 87
3112

4373
44 04
03 95
24 67
2815



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.

VANCRAEYNEST MATHIAS
LAPIERRE STIIN
NUYTTENS LASZLO
VIERSTRAETE MATTIAS
VANNESTE EVERT
VANDAELE THOMAS
HAEGHEBAERT ROBIN

Elite Zonder Contract
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VERRAES BENJAMIN
DEPOORTER DRIES
BORRY KIM
NACHTEGAELE NIELS
KUYPERS BART

MAEs Jo

CALLEEUW JOERI
VANDAELE PHILIP
VANDENBUSSCHE TOM
VERHAEGHE SANDER
DEBRUYNE GIOVANNI
BULTINCK JIMMY
DEVOLDERE NIKI
GOVAERT ARNE
DEBACKERE PIETER-JAN
De Bouck KuRT

CT GRENSLAND-WESTHOEK

Luca TEAM BELGIUM

KON. BRUGSE VELOSPORT VZW
DoucHY-THALASSA CT OOSTENDE/LANGEMARK
WIELERTEAM DECOCK-SPORTIVO

CT GRENSLAND-WESTHOEK

KON. BRUGSE VELOSPORT VZW

JONG VLAANDEREN - BAUKNECHT
OvYTA E1ISSEN ACROG

CT SOENENS CONSTRUCT GLAS

EFC -Quick Step CT

VL TECHNICS-ABUTRIEK CT ANZEGEM
VL TeCHNICS-ABUTRIEK CT ANZEGEM
BCV WoRkS CT INGELMUNSTER
CoLBA-MERCURY-DOURPHONIE

KON. BRUGSE VELOSPORT

EFC -Quick STep CT

C.T. LutHO

TeAM DESCHUYTTER KwscC WESTKERKE
KSV DEERLIIK GAVERZICHT MATEXI
TEAM DESCHUYTTER KwsC WESTKERKE
DoucHY THALASSA CYCLING TEAM
EFC -Quick Step CT
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30:
:00:
:00:
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:01:
:01:
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:02:
:02:
:02:
:03:
:03:
:04:
:04:
:04:
:07:

28 39
17 43
48 56
47 70
2140
27 26
0559

2325
3512
54 37
12 65
3509
56 29
0506
1329
3220
41 92
3035
3750
0321
2715
53 90
0071



